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Swim Trophy - 2ième étape
Esch/Alzette, 8/3/2026

Event 3 Women, 100m Medley 2015 and older
08/03/2026 - 9:52 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. MENDES GOMES Sofia 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:36.31 187 47.03 49.28
2. DEPREZ Gabrielle 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:36.55 185 45.92 50.63
3. PRISECARU Clara Maria 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.24 176 46.73 51.51
4. TOME PEREIRA Lisa 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:42.72 154 49.83 52.89
5. AMARGIANOU Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:43.32 151 50.79 52.53
6. BRIATTE KALEVA Eva 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:48.90 129 52.89 56.01
7. CAPPELLETTI Lea 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.65 117 52.04 1:00.61
8. SCHMIT Lou 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.78 116 55.70 57.08
9. SHEHATA Sara 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:54.28 112 53.30 1:00.98

10. TASI MOTA Rebeka-Lys 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:55.93 107 52.81 1:03.12
11. MOMO TAFADJI Lyne Chloe 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:57.27 103 51.59 1:05.68
12. AJDARPASIC Samaira 15 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:01.70 92 53.42 1:08.28

DSQ LANDSBERG Eva 14 Swimming Luxembourg
M3 - The swimmer/team did not cover one quarter of the distance in each stroke (SW 9.1 / SW 9.3)
(Time: 9:57)

DSQ MOGA Carolina 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4)
(Time: 10:01)

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. CORNEA Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:26.53 258 40.51 46.02
2. MESZAROS Dora 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.72 247 41.11 46.61
3. NDZEBIR Tereza Burinyuy 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:30.41 226 42.23 48.18
4. JUNG COLLE Maya 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:33.32 205 42.14 51.18
5. PAULY Michele 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:34.00 201 44.15 49.85
6. EVEN Elizabeth 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.98 195 44.74 50.24
7. MOUSSAY Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.56 191 44.99 50.57
8. BANSAL Siya 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:36.87 184 45.60 51.27
9. BUZAN Avelina 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.77 179 43.70 54.07

10. RYCKAERT Clemence 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.95 162 47.06 53.89
11. VERRI DA SILVA Giulia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:41.47 160 47.27 54.20
12. FLEMING Lena 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:41.72 159 46.64 55.08
13. NEDEV Marianne 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.25 156 48.95 53.30
14. DE SAEDELEER Gwendoline 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.07 140 49.76 56.31
15. ROZALES Noa 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:50.86 122 52.87 57.99
16. HOMMA Chihiro 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.73 116 55.51 57.22

DSQ MISIRLI Aylin 13 Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 10:06)

DSQ MEASSON Romaine 13 Swimming Luxembourg
D11 - The swimmer did not touch the wall while on the back at the finish or the end of the backstroke
section of a medley race (SW 6.5) (Time: 10:08)

DNS ELEFTHERIOU Danae 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS LIU Shiyu 13 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS POPOV Darina 13 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR TOCKERT Leonore 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR REUTER Chloe 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
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Swim Trophy - 2ième étape
Esch/Alzette, 8/3/2026

Event 3, Women, 100m Medley

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. GLOOR Elena 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.52 258 39.67 46.85
2. RUBEN-MAEGAWA Meili 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.96 245 41.34 46.62
3. DEBRAS Leonore 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:34.12 200 42.22 51.90
4. SCHETTINO Maria 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.10 148 46.20 57.90

DNS STALAUSKAITE Beata 11 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KAPANTAIDAKI Maria Rafaela 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.55 358 34.30 43.25
2. WAGNER Caroline 08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:19.56 332 36.35 43.21
3. DEBRAS Clemence 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:30.01 229 40.64 49.37
4. PATTEN CANDASAMY Mythili 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:34.27 199 45.00 49.27

2007 and older

1. OPREA Giulia Elena 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42 321 36.97 43.45
2. HOCQ Eline 94 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:29.44 233 40.92 48.52


